
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2024/1/1 Mon 138,178 43,780 181,958 
2024/1/2 Tue 118,511 38,722 157,233 
2024/1/3 Wed 112,722 38,946 151,668 
2024/1/4 Thu 114,043 38,489 152,532 
2024/1/5 Fri 136,143 43,861 180,004 
2024/1/6 Sat 143,301 51,057 194,358 
2024/1/7 Sun 137,349 49,369 186,718 
2024/1/8 Mon 112,612 37,583 150,195 
2024/1/9 Tue 114,958 37,902 152,860 
2024/1/10 Wed 117,218 39,163 156,381 
2024/1/11 Thu 122,363 39,290 161,653 
2024/1/12 Fri 157,311 46,279 203,590 
2024/1/13 Sat 131,590 37,918 169,508 
2024/1/14 Sun 127,072 37,090 164,162 
2024/1/15 Mon 119,647 39,360 159,007 
2024/1/16 Tue 117,338 38,823 156,161 
2024/1/17 Wed 117,996 40,687 158,683 
2024/1/18 Thu 123,847 40,900 164,747 
2024/1/19 Fri 175,102 54,132 229,234 
2024/1/20 Sat 143,389 46,975 190,364 
2024/1/21 Sun 131,038 41,571 172,609 
2024/1/22 Mon 122,096 40,512 162,608 
2024/1/23 Tue 120,232 39,878 160,110 
2024/1/24 Wed 121,986 42,569 164,555 
2024/1/25 Thu 125,404 42,336 167,740 
2024/1/26 Fri 147,734 48,714 196,448 
2024/1/27 Sat 163,724 57,802 221,526 
2024/1/28 Sun 161,447 53,826 215,273 
2024/1/29 Mon 131,502 45,662 177,164 
2024/1/30 Tue 131,209 44,814 176,023 
2024/1/31 Wed 128,462 44,661 173,123 

4,065,524 1,342,671 5,408,195 

131,146 43,312 174,458 
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